
ESU 17 CALENDAR 
SCHOOL YEAR 2012-2013 

 

 

Sunday, July 1 ..............................................................................Unit Fiscal Year Begins 

Wednesday, July 4 .............................................................................. Independence Day 

Friday, August 10 ........................................................................... All Staff Opening Day 

Monday, September 3 ...................................................................................... Labor Day  

Thursday, September 13 ......................................... Official Budget Hearing For 2012-13 

Tuesday, September 18 ......................................................................... Advisory Council  

Monday, October 15 .......................................................................................... Fall Break 

Tuesday, November 20 ............................................................ Advisory Council Meeting 

Wednesday, November 21 ..................................................... 2 p.m. Close, Thanksgiving 

Thursday & Friday, November 22 & 23 ........................................................ Thanksgiving 

Monday, December 24 .............................................. Unit Closed for Christmas Vacation 

Thursday, January 3................................................................................. Work Resumes 

Thursday, January 3..……………………………………………Mandatory All Staff CIP Day 

Tuesday, February 19 .............................................................. Advisory Council Meeting  

Thursday & Friday, Feb. 28 & March 1 ......................................................... Spring Break 

Friday, March 29 & Monday April 1 ........................................................  Easter Vacation 

Tuesday, April 16 ..................................................................... Advisory Council Meeting  

Friday, May 3 ................................... Pre-School Handicapped Advisory Annual Meeting 

Thursday, May 23.......................................................... All Staff Year End Meeting (CIP) 

Monday, May 27 .........................................................................................  Memorial Day 

*Unit Board meets the second Tuesday of each month. 

 


